     JUKI- 745E Pentium®
    with LCD/CRT & Ethernet
           ISA Bus  SBC
@Copyright 1998
All Rights Reserved.
Manual first edition Dec.01,1998
The information in this document is subject to change without prior notice in
order to improve reliability, design and function and does not represent a

 6x86MX-PR150  60  120  2x
 6x86MX-PR150  50  125  2.5x
 6x86MX-PR166  66  133  2x
 6x86MX-PR166  55  138  2.5x
 6x86MX-PR166  50  150  3x
 6x86MX-PR166  60  150  2.5x
 6x86MX-PR200  55  165  3x
 6x86MX-PR200  66  166  2.5x
 6x86MX-PR200  60  180  3x
 6x86MX-PR233  66  200  3x
 6x86MX-PR266  66  233  3.5x
           • AMD K6 MMX  Rating Table, dual voltage
 Product Name   Core
  Freq
Vcore Bus MHz Multiplier
 K6-233  model 6  233MHz  3.2V     66    3.5x
 K6-200  model 6  200MHz  2.9V     66    3x
 K6-166  model 6  166MHz  2.9V     66    2.5x
 K6-300  model 7  300MHz  2.2V     66    4.5x
 K6-266  model 7  266MHz  2.2V     66    4x
 K6-233  model 7  233MHz  2.2V     66    3.5x
2.3   DiskOnChip™  Flash Disk
          The DiskOnChip™ Flash Disk Chip(DOC) is produced by M-
          Systems. Because the DOC is 100% compatible to hard disk and